

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C)No. 16609/20110

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S SAHARA INDIA COMMERL.CORP.LTD.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Bhalla,Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Abhijeet K.,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Advocate proposes to
appear for respondent No. 2 and seeks time to file
counter affidavit. Four weeks time granted.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Advocate proposes to appear for
respondent No.1 and 3 and seeks time to file counter
affidavit. Four weeks time granted as a last chance.

List the matter on 10.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar