

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24241-24249/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2010 in WP No. 22116/2009 & WP No. 23254/2009 & WP No. 23446/2009 & WP No. 24942/2009 & and order dated 14/7/2010 in WP No. 40381/2010 & WP No. 40382/2010 & WP No. 40385/2010 & final order dated 15/7/2010 in WP No. 40573/2010 & WP No. 40574/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ISHWAR DAYAL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24609-24613 of 2010

(With appln.for exemption from filing OT and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. T.K. Joseph, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP © No.16609 of 2010.

The parties are directed to maintain status-quo prevailing as on date, in the meanwhile.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master