



Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta  
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand  
Mr. Aditya Kr. Choudhary, adv.  
Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Reena Singh, adv.  
Mr. Devesh Kumar, adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Kakoti, adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta  
Mr. G. V. Rao, adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Except in SLP(C) No.19333-36/10 service is complete in all the remaining cases. It is seen that vakalatnama and counter affidavit has not been filed by some of the parties in spite of sufficient opportunities granted as a last chance. List the above matters before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Contd....3

ITEM NO.76

-3-

In SLP(C) No.19333-36/10 Id.counsel for the petitioner seeks one weeks time for filing proof of dasti in relation to Respondent No.6. The petitioners in the respective cases who have been permitted by the Hon'ble Court to file the rejoinder may submit rejoinder will be filed in due course.

List the incomplete matters on 18.03.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB