

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24609-24613 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
 Mr. Kesav Mohan, Adv.
 Mr. Subodh S Patil, Adv.
 Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.-on-Record

 Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi, Adv.-on-Record

 Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.
 Mr. Iftekhhar Ahmad, Adv.
 Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.-on-Record

 Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.-on-Record
 Ms. Seema Kashyap, Adv.

..3/-

: 3 :

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.-on-Record
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V. Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. R.V. Naik, Adv.
Mr. Shaikh chand Saheb, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Rastogi, Adv.
Mrs. Chitra Goswami, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.-on-Record

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Bakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Mr.P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,
 Adv.-on-Record
 Ms. Aarti Upadhyay, Adv.
 Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Devesh Kumar, Adv.

 Mr. Sunil Kumar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr.Prateek Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv-on-Record

In SLPs.17008-30/10 Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of counsel for the petitioners,
list on 16th April, 2012.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master