



(with appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.24759/2010  
(with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.30536/2010  
(with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.30035/2010  
(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing slp and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.30099/2010  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.31099-31104/2010  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.24241-24249/2010  
(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.24609-24613/2010  
(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 08/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 16609 Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Kesav Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Subodh S. Patil, Adv. for  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

SLP 17099 Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Iftekhar Ahmad, Adv. for  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

SLP 21353 Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.

SLP 24759, 30035  
30536, 30099 Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, Adv. for  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi, Adv.

SLP 31099-31104 Mr. B.S. Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Rastogi, Adv.  
Mr. N.M. Popli, Adv.  
Ms. Tajinde Kaur, Adv. for  
Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Gupta, Adv. for  
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.  
  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

State of UP

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Atif Suhrawardy, Adv.  
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this group of matters after one month.

| (Pardeep Kumar)  
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)  
| | Court Master

| |  
|