

ù
ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16609/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2010 in CMWP No.28505/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S SAHARA INDIA COMMERL.CORP.LTD.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT, PERMISSION TO
FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16997-17007 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 17008-17030 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 17099 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 17110 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 17111 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 19333-19336 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 20250-20255 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21353 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21559 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 22995 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 23341 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 24759 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 30536 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 30035 of 2010

(With prayer for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 30099 of 2010

(With office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 31099-31104 of 2010

(With office report)

(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 24241-24249 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)
SLP(C) NO. 24609-24613 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 06/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Kesav Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Amrita Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Mahipal, Adv.
Ms. Seema Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Vishnu, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.
Mr. Iftekar Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG
Mr. Atif Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24th September, 2013.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

|