



(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24241-24249/2010  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24609-24613/2010  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24759/2010  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30035/2010  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30099/2010  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30536/2010  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31099-31104/2010  
(With Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 346/2015 IN SLP(c) No.24243/2010 @ SLP(C) No. 24241-24249/2010  
(With Office Report)

Date : 30/06/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

-3-

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Jitesh Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. Venkat Poonia, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Iftekhar Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S. K. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Mahepal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rattan Lal, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Akarsh Garg, Adv.

Mr. Brijender Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek S. Sagavan, Adv.  
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma, Adv.

-4-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Vipin Gupta, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Devesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ram Kishor Singh Yadav, AAG  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 9th August, 2016.

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR